NATIONAL Agressment Centre Ser	vices. were sarios.	MA/2002113	
Date In: 06 01 2020 15:281 Jeb	description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No. 2/88/FC] 2000279/V SA	S c-filling		
VIII OVITORITA	malf(bjale the, AlC the)		
	lotor Claim Form	<u> </u>	
ON THE STATE OF STATE	Totor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)	
Coly (1) exchanting Only	hoto Uploaded		
7-1			
1.1 1113111 C1.	essment/Survey Report	l	
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ('t Report by Pax / Hand to		
TP Particulars: Veh No: Veh No:	P6/1		ix!
Owner / Driver: (10H. NC(,)/Non-INC().	
Policy No: () Period: (Tel:	
Confirmed by : (, Date:	Cover Type: (
	Dates	Timer	7
Year of Registration: () Warranty		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	/07 4 J
7	y: YES ()/NO ())	
Conditional Condition of the Condition o	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	Harabastan 1.0 Strategy	Markoritania
	Average American Control	[2011] [2	Cot No.
() Walle-In Customer: Customer's Information	A set alternative to the second second	ctly NO refer of repalier.	
() Total Loss Case : to c-mall Insurer URG	ently, ·	" " . " . J	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (wing Co: (· , '	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,)/NO();To	MILE CO.)
7,11103001120)/NO():To	MANAGEMENT AND THE STATE OF THE	
		MILE COLC	Tamana by .
Contract (IS CHO) in ACT is a CHO). 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy	Car()	older Orjeksalijne seks	A valence v
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection		wing Cor (
Popular (Calcin) (Cal	Car()	Ming Cor (A SAMANA DA .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Car()	wing Cor (
(In Chor) and Courtesy (In Chor) (Courtesy (In Cost) (Courtesy (In Courtesy (In Cour	Car()		A SAME AND
(In Chor) and Courtesy (In Chor) (Courtesy (In Cost) (Courtesy (In Courtesy (In Cour	Car()	with a control of the	Selections by .
(In Calca) (Calca) (Ca	Car()		AND
(In Calca) (Calca) (Ca	Car()		Service .
(In Calca) (Calca) (Ca	Car()		Secondary.
(In Calca) (Calca) (Ca	Car()		A THE STATE OF THE
(IN (24(cf))) (Courtesy) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury :	Car()		Entholis No.
(Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] (Injury :	Car()		Sold Anne State of the State of
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy (2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000] Injury: MA 2000 127	Car() (·) () DARIAcadent R	sporting (310)	Enterior V.
(IN (24(cd)) in (cd) (in (d)) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy (cd) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : MA 2000 127	Car() (·) () () () () () () () () () (porting (330); INC (110) S40/2	Enthiopix Mr.
(IN (21(cf)) a) (2) (Courtesy) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: MA 2000 127 Ver/Owner:	Car () (·) () () () () () () () () () (eporting (330); tNC(tib) store to the total store t	Enthiopix Mr.
(In (21(of)) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury : (NA 2000 127) (Ver/Owner:	Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Sporting (330); inc (and angle Survey (Resurvey) I institute Only (vsf (10 Jan 200))	Services Vindelli
(In (21(at)) a (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (22) (22)	Car () () () () () () () () () ()	are b Survey (Resurvey) and INC Only (vec 10 Jan 200)	September 19 State 19
(In (21(at)) a (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (22) (22)	Car () () () () () () () ()	Separating (330); separating (330); separating (330); separating (310); separating (3	September 19 State 19
(In (21(at)) a (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (22) (22)	Car () () () () () () () ()	aporting (310); setsment (3100); INC (210); sets burvey (Resurvey) sets burvey (Resurvey) set burvey (Resurvey	Seption 12 to a difference of the seption of the se
(In Calcal) (Calcal)	Car () () () () () () () ()	Continue and the second of the	15 (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (1
(INCAMENTALISM (CAMENTALISM) (INCAMENTALISM) (INCAMENTA	Car () () () () () () () ()	aporting (330); sessment (5100); INC (410) sessm	15 (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (1
(INCIDENTIAL CONTROL OF COURTS)	Car () () () () () () () ()	Continue and a second a	12 (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
(In (2) (a) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	Car () () () () () () () ()	Continue and a second a	12 (13)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this re

aforesaid.	tu hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
en la che de la	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 15:24
Date Of Accident	04/01/2020 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SENGKANG EAST ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A STATE OF THE STA	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU2987Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MONCONCEPT INVESTMENTS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1000 (883.00 E.T.) 1. 11.11 E.T. (1975.11 E.T.) E.E. (1970.11 E.E. (1970
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96816169
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96816169

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ELANTRA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DDIVATEURE
time of accident	PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-19093131MFQC

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHANG CHIN MENG

NRIC No. SXXXX518E Date Of Birth 28/01/1952 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 31/08/1970

Driving Experience 49 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96816169

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96816169

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 291A COMPASSVALE STREET

#08-280

Postcode

541291

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

SENGKANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 SINGAPORE , POSTCODE:

545025 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800 - 3438999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200105/2001

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SGK786A

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BUKHARI BIN RASHID

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX423G

Contact Number

83013489

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB5830H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

FOO CHEE SIONG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX999F

Contact Number

96924392

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

4

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 66 JAN 2020

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

SENGRANG EAST ROAD

TOWARDS

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	REFER 16	Police	040000	1 202	toosi
	REFER 16	TO ALCA	KANAKI	1 20200	(05/200)
_					
					1
			/		
_					
		4			
CLA	RATION				

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Why

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 06 JAN 2020

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

AGGIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE 04 0 2020)(DO/MM/YYY), TIME;(21. 30 (HH:MM)
LOCAT	TION: SENGKANG	EAST ROAD	+
1 1 .	DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SV DINSURANCE COMPANY: 4 CIPOLICY NUMBER: D 19 GIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	1093131 MEDIC	RD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
A.	# POUCY TYPE: (COMPREHEN #) MAKE & MODEL! # () TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MF #) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA: IT) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	Y /V AN / LORRY / MOTO	SROYOLE / OTHERS)
Ž.,	IF NO, PLEASE STATE ITHIRD P. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER AINAME: CHANG	OUP OWN INSURANCE ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING HIN MENG	G ONLY)
WIFE.	c) ADDRESS: 15LK 291	A COMPASSVA STRORE 54	
(2)		KWASTIMANIS PTR	(MALE / FEMALE)
- 4	e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / CO) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / CO) OR DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLE	OUTDOOR) 31/08/1970 OF THE INSURED'S CO HE DRIVER WITH INSU	MPANY? (YES / NO)
6. 7.	b) ROAD SURFACE; (DRY / WET WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / d) REPORTED TO POUGE (YES / IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH I	OTHERS	2 1 1 0
Side of passing or (Moduling dividual). (Moduling dividual). (Moduling dividual).	D) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGO D) DRIVER'S NAME: BUKE C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S THIRD PARTY VEHICLE G) VEHICLE NUMBER:	K786A HART BIN RASHI	
(Industing deliver)	O) DRIVER'S NAME:	CON	ITACTI:

email: 15mailb@ hyundamotors.com. sq VIDED 96656150





Report No. T/20200105/2001

Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

05/01/2020 00:11		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: CHANG CHIN MENG			Address: APT BLK 291A COMPASSVALE STREET #08-280 SINGAPORE 541291			
ID Type / ID No.; NRIC NO / S0022518E			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96816169			
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 28/01/1952	Type of Informant: Driver			
Rans: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: PERSONAL ASSISTANT		TANT	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infon	mation of the Accid	ent		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/01/2020 21:3	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 SENGKANG				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collision: Chain Collision				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vaniale Na	Torres		1			
Venicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SGK786A					Slightly Damaged	0
SHB5830H	Car				Slightly Damaged	4
SKU2987Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	1





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

2 of 4 Report No. T/20200105/2001

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	n Involved			THE REAL PROPERTY.
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pedes	strian Cros	ssing: NA
				Joing: 147
Name	BUKHARI BIN RASHID	11	D No.	S2137423G
Related Vehicle	SGK786A	C	Contact No	83013489
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Icence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar		
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of In		
Driver			A. J. IVIL	
Name	FOO CHEE SIONG		O No.	S1252999F
Related Vehicle	SHB5830H (Car)		ontact No	96924392
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		lass of priving icence & xpiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar		
	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Inj		
Driver				
Name	CHANG CHIN MENG		No.	S0022518E
Related Vehicle	SKU2987Z (Car)		ontact No	96816169
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		lass of riving cence & xpiry Date	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar		
No of Dave grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Inj		

Brief Details.

On 04/01/2020 at about 2130hrs, I was driving along Sengkang East Road in my vehicle bearing to. SKU2987Z. I had 1 passenger with me who is my wife which was seating at the rear left side. As the traffic light was red at that time, my car was in a stationary position inside lane 2 at that time. Soon after that, I felt an impact from the rear. As a result, my vehicle was pushed forward and hit onto the vehicle in front of me bearing no. SHB5830H. The taxi was pushed forward and turned to the right onto lane 1. My wife and I alighted from the vehicle and discovered that a vehicle bearing no. SGK786A had hit the rear of my vehicle.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 4 Report No. T/20200105/2001

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

We proceeded to make a check on each other who acknowledged they were fine. We proceeded to exchange particulars and made our ways.

My car sustained damages both at the front and rear side.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025 Tel No: 1800-343 8999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200105/2001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHAMAD YASIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/01/2020 00:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476151 Authentication Stamp	



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Lindon No. 1950001002 GST Say No. 01. QUITEZO 9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept. 36 Robinson Road #16-D1 City House Singapore 068877 www.msfirstcapital.com.sp

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy

COMPANY CAR - FLEET

Type of Cover.

Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D-19093131MFQC

Vehicle No / Chassis No

SKU2987Z / KMHDH41CMFU504074

Name of Insured

MONCONCEPT INVESTMENTS PTE LTD

Period Of Insurance

01.04.2019 To 31.03.2020

Insured Estimated Value

Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess:

SGD300.00 SECTION I COMPULSORY EXCESS OF ADDITIONAL SGD1.000.00 APPLIES TO :-

(2) HAS LESS THAN 1 YEAR DRIVING EXPERIENCE

Authorised Driver* ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive: Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted, and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the insured's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Melaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

JENNY/B0020/MX4A

Issued at Singapore on 27.03.2019

Authorised Signature